Parental Questionnaire Feedback

Autumn Term 2021

Question 5* | 4* | 3% | 2% | 1%
% % % % %
1. The school is welcoming and inclusive. 80% | 14% | 3%
2. The school responds and deals with problems or issues 66% | 25% | 9%
appropriately.
3. An appropriate range of communications are used to 75% | 19% | 6%
inform parents.
4. Information is given to parent on what the children are 53% | 25% | 16% | 6%
being taught to support their children’s learning at
school and at home.
5. The school keeps me well informed about my child’s 44% | 25% | 25% | 6%
progress.
6. The school seeks my views as a parent and considers the | 47% | 25% | 25% | 3%
feedback that | provide about the school.
7. My child was helped to settle in well when h/she started | 83% | 14% | 3%
at the school.
8. I believe my child is making good progress at school. 58% | 31% | 8% | 3%
9. | believe my child is safe at school. 81% | 16% | 3%
10. | believe that the children behave well at school. 61% | 33% | 6%
11. Other children do not bully my child. 61% | 17% | 19% | 3%
12. | believe that if any bullying, harassment or 56% | 29% | 15%
discrimination occurs, the school deals well with it.
13. | believe that the quality of the teaching is good. 75% | 14% | 11%
14.1 believe that my child has good learning experiences, 67% | 22% | 11%
including educational trips and visits.
15. My child is encouraged to try hard and to do his/her 75% | 22% | 3%
best.
16. | believe the school helps my child to understand how 58% | 30% | 6% | 3% | 3%
eating and drinking can affect their health.
17. | believe the school helps my child to become mature 69% | 25% | 3% | 3%
and to take on responsibility.
18. | believe that staff treat all children fairly and with 81% | 16% | 3%
respect.
19. | believe that my child has plenty of opportunitiestoget | 69% | 19% | 6% | 3% | 3%
regular exercise at school.
20. | believe that my child receives extra support when 75% | 16% | 6% | 3%
he/she needs it.
21. There are adequate resources and equipment to support | 58% | 31% | 11%
my child’s learning.
22. | believe the school is well run and managed. 78% | 22%
23. | believe the school prepares my child for moving on to 72% | 20% | 8%

the next stage/school.




